Ordereds that the Chairman and Clerk be’authorized to

sign Bond Interest and Redemption Pund voucher in the amount of $501.25 to pay
debt service due April 1, 1946, as'followsz

$15,000 10-1-42 Refdg Sch - 24% Interest "$187.50
25,000 " Refdg R4 & Br 23% Interest 312,50
i )  Exchange on Interest ) 1.25
Totals  $501.25

On Motion meeting was adjourned until Monday March 18,

1948. .
Approved:

Clerk Chairman

The ‘Honorable Board of County Commlssioners met in their
said office March 18, 1946,'accord1ng to adjournment.

S

As prescribed by law, the Board was declared as sitting

as a Board of Equalization and Review. Members of the Board presents .

S

J.L. Robinson, Chairman ' ‘

A.W. Williamson.
J.A. Hooks
W.L. Hobbs

L.P. Ward | | M.K. Puller, Clerk
The following business was transacted.

‘Ordered: that H.L. Shaw; be paié $100.00 additional salary
effective as of March 15, 1946, as full time county employee.

Orderedz that Social Security Program appropriatioﬁs for

€

1946-47 be the same as of the prior year.

7 ‘Orderedz that Leo L. Fisher, Register of Deeds be auﬁhor-
1zed to employ an additional helper. o ' | o |

Ordered: that taxes due by Mack Spaulding; Waccamaw .

wanship, for years 1931 thru 1938 be allowed settled at par of landsale certificate

and that non-suit be taken provided all taxes due toddte by him are paid.
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W. E. Pope Jr
J.E. Thompson Sr

Florence Graham

N.P. Hardwick
Joseph E. Hoover
0.T., Jones

Isiah Soles

Walter M. Haynes
#layton F. Hayes

Canal Wood Corporation

Mrs. G.H. Currie
A. H. Marks

Gerald Greene
William Franklin Nance
Mrs. Viola Williamson

Woodrow Cribb

Woodrow Cribb

Woodrow Cribdb

Coy McPherson

Fred McPherson
C oWo Small

A ch Hardee
Bruce Watts

Sallle Faison
Sallie Faison

Mrs. J.E. Gilmore

C. Lee Nance
Schofield Riggins

On Motion meeting was adjourned until Monday April 1lst, 1946

c;9}_1//"

Clefrk

BOGUE TOWNSHIP

165 Acres Woods
249 3/4 "

CHAERBOURN TOWNSHIP

1 Lot
171 Acres to 154 Acres

40 Acres Moore
2 " Newsome

63 n Home

FAIR BLUFF TOWNSHIP

225 Acres Sadle Haynes

LEES TOWNSHIP

53 Acres W.A. Hayes Est.

RANSOM TOWNSHIP

700 acres reduced to 612 75/100

505 acres
615 acres Home

TATUM TOWNSHIP

78 acres John Greene Est
42 acres Home
l acre Woods

*WELLIAMS TOWNSHIP

135 Acres T.C. Cribb
35 Acres Home
7 Acres J. Simmons
7 Acres Home '
90 Acres Blackman
68 Acres Leon J. Graham

SOUTH WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP

60 Acres W.J. & J.T., Sarvis
2 Acres

WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP

17 Acres Home
8 Acres Faison

1l ot
2 Acres
L Lot

Approveds

Ordereds that the following tax adjustments be mades

$1500
6325

800
$790-
1750

225
2730

4475

2865

Value the Same

8630
12550

1910
975
306

3210
Cut Off
Cut Off
820
2350
1510

3275
2800

765
708
1650

6925
400

to
to

to

tto - -

to
to
to

to

to

to 7600
to 11000
to 1640
to 700
to 200
to 4200
to 385
to 860 /Koo
to 1200
to 2775
to 2100
to 680
to 320
to 1500
to 5400
Cut Off

$825 !

5000 :

600 ;
3620 |
400 ﬁ
200 f
1400 !

3000

2365




