258

sign Bond	Interest and	Redemption Fund v	oucher in t	the amount of	\$501.25 to pay	
		1, 1946, as follo			• • •	
\$15,000	10-1-42	Refdg Sch	23%	Interest	\$187.50	
25,000			Interest	312.50		
	•		Exchange c	on Interest	1.25	
			Totals	•	\$501.25	
		On Motion mee	ting was ad	ljourned until	Monday March 18,	
1946.						
			Approved:			
			•	$\frown$	¢	
mas	Fully-			Ardoba	nson	
	Clerk	e			Chairman	
			2		е а . с ,	
		•			•	
					τ τ	
		The Honorable	Board of	County Commis	sioners met in their	
said offic	e March 18, ]	946, according to	adjournmer	nt.	•	
		As prescribed	by law, th	ne Board was d	eclared as sitting	
as a Board	i of Equalizat	ion and Review.	Members of	the Board pre	sent:	
		J.L. Robinson	Chaimen			
		A.W. Williams		•	, ,	
		r			· · · · ·	
		J.A. Hooks W.L. Hobbs	1 · · •		• • · · ·	
		L.P. Ward	· ·	•		
		D.r. Ward			M.K. Fuller, Clerk	
		The following	business v	was transacted	•	
		Ordered: that	H.L. Shaw	be paid \$100	.00 additional salary	
effective	as of March ]	5, 1946, as full				
		Ordered: thet	Social Ser	unity Program	appropriations for	
3040 48 5	the same as	of the prior year			abbrohrrafitons 101.	

Ordered + that I an I. Flaham Pagiston of Dood- be with a

ordered; that Leo L. Fisher, Register of Deeds be author-

ized to employ an additional helper.

•

Ordered: that taxes due by Mack Spaulding, Waccamaw

Township, for years 1931 thru 1938 be allowed settled at par of landsale certificate

and that non-suit be taken provided all taxes due todate by him are paid.

01.001.003	that the following tax adjustments	- no mano 1		
	BOGUE TOWNSHIP			
W. E. Pope Jr J.E. Thompson Sr	165 Acres Woods 249 3/4 <sup>N</sup>	<b>\$</b> 1500 6325	to to	\$825 5000
	CHABBOURN TOWNSHIP	·		
Florence Graham	l Lot	800	to	600
N.P. Hardwick	171 Acres to 154 Acres	<b>#790</b> % @	t'to :	<b>36</b> 20
Joseph E. Hoover	40 Acres Moore 2 "Newsome	1750 225	to to	400 200
0.T. Jones Isiah Soles	63 <sup>N</sup> Home	2730	to	1400
	FAIR BLUFF TOWNSHIP			
Walter M. Haynes	225 Acres Sadie Haynes	4475	to	3000
	LEES TOWNSHIP			
Ølayton F. Hayes	53 Acres W.A. Hayes Est.	2865	to	2365
	RANSOM TOWNSHIP			
Canal Wood Corporation	700 acres reduced to 612 75/100	) Value	the Sa	ame
Mrs. G.H. Currie	505 acres	8630	to	7600
A. H. Marks	615 acres Home	12550	to	11000
5	TATUM TOWNSHIP			
Gerald Greene	78 acres John Greene Est	1910	to	1640
William Franklin Nance	42 acres Home	975	to	700
<b>Mrs. Viola Williamson</b> Moo	l acre Woods	305	to	200
	*WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP			
Noodrow Cribb	135 Acres T.C. Cribb	3210	to	4200
Woodrow Cribb Woodrow Cribb	35 Acres Home 7 Acres J. Simmons	Cut Off Cut Off	•	
Coy McPherson	7 Acres Home	820	to	385
Fred McPherson	90 Acres Blackman	2350	to	<del>550</del> -1800
C.W. Small	68 Acres Leon J. Graham	1510	to	1200
A MA TT - D	SOUTH WILLIAMS TOWNSHIP			
A.W. Hardee Bruce Watts	60 Acres W.J. & J.T. Sarvis 2 Acres	3275 2800	to to	2775 2100
	WHITEVILLE TOWNSHIP			
Sallie Faison	17 Acres Home	765	to	680
Sallie Faison	8 Acres Faison 4 1 Lot	705	to	320
Mrs. J.E. Gilmore C. Lee Nance	2 Acres	1650 6925	to to	1500 5400
Schofield Riggins	L Lot	400	Čut	

On Motion meeting was adjourned until Monday April 1st, 1946

259

